
SUMMARY OF AWARDED CONTRACTS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2024
End User: Province of Dinagat Islands

July 1,2024 KINGJUR CATERING SERVICES Meals and Snacks for 3rd Level Training on 2024 July Labor Force Survey and APIS Statistical15,000.00 Small Value Procurement July 1,2024

July 16, 2024 KINGJUR CATERING SERVICES Administratve3,840 00 July 19, 2024Small Value Procurement

July 17, 2024 HAPPYNEST HOMESTAY Lease of Venue for the Conduct of 2024 Mid-Year Performance Review Sessions Administratve85,760 00 July 17, 2024Lease of Venue

104,600.00Total:

Prepared by: Reviewed by:

Winning BidderDate Awarded ADDRESS PARTICULAR GROSS AMOUNT Date of Acceptance Implementinc UnitMode of Procurement

HAZEL M. MARZAN
Admin. Officer 1/ Prov. RBAC Secretariat

Sta. Cruz. San Jose, Dinagat 
Islands

Poblacion. San Jose, Dinagat 
Islands

Meals and Snacks during Learning Session on Accounting, Procurement, Human 
Resource and Administrative Matters

Poblacion. San Jose. Dinagat 
Islands

Noted By:

BERNADETH I. BONACHITA
Chief Administrative Officer/RBAC Chairperson

KENNETH D. DALUBATAN
SS 11/ RBAC Secretariat

Republic of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY

I (7* Regional Statistical Services Office XIII


